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Cooperator: Fcs-Sioux Center

Address

Trial Location: Sioux County, IA
Retailer: Winfield

Trial Type: Show Plot

Prior Crop:

Rank
1
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29
Average

Brand
Asgrow
Asgrow
Croplan

NK
NK
NK
Croplan
Croplan
Credenz
NK
Credenz
NK
Asgrow
Croplan
Pioneer
Croplan
NK
Asgrow
NK
Asgrow
Asgrow
Credenz
Asgrow
Asgrow
Croplan
Croplan
Credenz
NK
Asgrow

: Soiux Center, IA 51250

Planted: 5/5/2018
Harvested: 10/3/2018

Product
AG26X8
AG27X8
RX2560
XD2R2284
XD2R2385
S27-M8X Brand
RX2400
RX2128
2408
S21-W8X Brand
2601
S20-J5X Brand
AG24X9
RX2150
P24A99X
LC2676
S25-B6X Brand
AG18X9
S24-A5X Brand
AG19X8
AG22X9
2312
AG25X9
AG20X9
LC2250
RX1960
2101
S18-H3X Brand
AGL7X7

Yield Mst

92.3
88.9
88.3
88.0
84.6
83.9
83.7
82.9
82.8
82.0
81.8
81.4
81.0
80.5
80.1
80.0
79.6
78.8
78.7
78.7
78.1
77.8
77.8
77.5
75.4
74.6
71.3
71.0
69.7
80.4

Planting Rate:
Row Width:

$785
$756
$751
$748
$719
$713
$711
$705
$704
$697
$695
$692
$689
$684
$681
$680
$677
$670
$669
$669
$664
$661
$661
$659
$641
$634
$606
$604
$592
$683

TWt Gross $ Entry

28
29
11
14
15
19
10
8
3
16
4
13
25
9
26
6
18
21
17
22
24
2
27
23
5
7
1
12
20
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syngenta’

CLASSIFICATION: PUBLIC. Ratings are based on interpretation of data gathered by Syngenta and/or observations across areas of adaptation and may change as additional data are gathered.

©2018 Syngenta. Important: Always read and follow label instructions. Some products may not be registered for sale or use in all states or counties. Please check with your local extension service to ensure registratior
status. AAtrex 4L, AAtrex Nine-O, Acuron, Agri-Flex, Agri-Mek 0.15EC, Agri-Mek SC, Avicta 500FS, Avicta Complete Beans 500, Avicta Complete Corn 250, Avicta Complete Corn 500, Avicta Duo Corn, Avicta Duo
Cotton, Avicta DuoCOT 202, Ballista LFC, Besiege, Bicep Il M Bicep Il M. FC, Bicep Lite Il Magnum, Callisto Xtra, Curacron, Cyclone Star, Denim, Endigo ZC, Epi-Mek 0.15EC, Expert, Force 3G, Force CS,
Force EVO, Gramoxone SL 2.0, Karate with Zeon Technology, Karate EC, Lamcap, Lamdec, Lexar, Lexar EZ, Lumax, Lumax EZ, Minecto Pro, Proclaim, Voliam Xpress, and Warrior Il with Zeon Technology are Restricted
Use Pesticides. Some seed tr offers are separately registered products applied to the seed together. Always read individual product labels and treater instructions before bining and applying p t
products.

Liberty®, LibertyLink®, and the Water Droplet logo are registered trademarks of Bayer. Consult bag tags for E-Z Refuge product herbicide options. HERCULEX® and the HERCULEX Shields are trademarks of Dow AgroSciences,
LLC. HERCULEX Insect Protection technology by Dow AgroSciences. NK® and Golden Harvest® Soybean varieties are protected under granted or pending U.S. variety patents and other intellectual property rights, regardless of the
trait(s) within the seed. The Genuity® Roundup Ready 2 Yield® and Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® traits may be protected under numerous United States patents. It is unlawful to save NK® soybeans, Golden Harvest® soybeans,
Genuity® Roundup Ready 2 Yield® soybeans or Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans for planting or transfer to others for use as a planting seed. Genuity®, Genuity and Design®, Genuity Icons, Roundup Ready 2 Yield®, and
Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® are registered trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC used under license. STS® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Other trademarks are the property of a Syngenta Group Company or third party
owners.

Syngenta has developed these materials using information that should result in a reasonable approximation of the information sought. The materials are being distributed to you for information purposes only and for your private use.
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the information and formulas, no guarantee is given or responsibility taken by Syngenta for the accuracy of the materials or the applicability to your particular
circumstances. Gross Income is estimated using $3.50/bu (corn and barley), $8.50/bu (soybeans), and $5.50/bu (wheat). Corn receives a 4¢ dock per bushel per point of moisture over 15.
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