

Cooperator: Fcs-Sioux Center
Address: Soiux Center, IA 51250

Trial Location: Sioux County, IA

Retailer: Winfield

Trial Type: Show Plot Planted: 5/5/2018 Planting Rate: Prior Crop: Harvested: 10/3/2018 Row Width:

Rank	Brand	Product	Yield	Mst	TWt	Gross \$	Entry
1	Asgrow	AG26X8	92.3			\$785	28
2	Asgrow	AG27X8	88.9			\$756	29
3	Croplan	RX2560	88.3			\$751	11
4	NK	XD2R2284	88.0			\$748	14
5	NK	XD2R2385	84.6			\$719	15
6	NK	S27-M8X Brand	83.9			\$713	19
7	Croplan	RX2400	83.7			\$711	10
8	Croplan	RX2128	82.9			\$705	8
9	Credenz	2408	82.8			\$704	3
10	NK	S21-W8X Brand	82.0			\$697	16
11	Credenz	2601	81.8			\$695	4
12	NK	S20-J5X Brand	81.4			\$692	13
13	Asgrow	AG24X9	81.0			\$689	25
14	Croplan	RX2150	80.5			\$684	9
15	Pioneer	P24A99X	80.1			\$681	26
16	Croplan	LC2676	80.0			\$680	6
17	NK	S25-B6X Brand	79.6			\$677	18
18	Asgrow	AG18X9	78.8			\$670	21
19	NK	S24-A5X Brand	78.7			\$669	17
19	Asgrow	AG19X8	78.7			\$669	22
21	Asgrow	AG22X9	78.1			\$664	24
22	Credenz	2312	77.8			\$661	2
22	Asgrow	AG25X9	77.8			\$661	27
24	Asgrow	AG20X9	77.5			\$659	23
25	Croplan	LC2250	75.4			\$641	5
26	Croplan	RX1960	74.6			\$634	7
27	Credenz	2101	71.3			\$606	1
28	NK	S18-H3X Brand	71.0			\$604	12
29	Asgrow	AG17X7	69.7			\$592	20
Average			80.4			\$683	



CLASSIFICATION: PUBLIC. Ratings are based on interpretation of data gathered by Syngenta and/or observations across areas of adaptation and may change as additional data are gathered.

©2018 Syngenta. Important: Always read and follow label instructions. Some products may not be registered for sale or use in all states or counties. Please check with your local extension service to ensure registration status. AAtrex 4L, AAtrex Nine-O, Acuron, Agri-Flex, Agri-Mek 0.15EC, Agri-Mek SC, Avicta 500FS, Avicta Complete Beans 500, Avicta Complete Corn 250, Avicta Complete Corn 500, Avicta Duo Cotton, Avicta Duo Cotton

Liberty®, LibertyLink®, and the Water Droplet logo are registered trademarks of Bayer. Consult bag tags for E-Z Refuge product herbicide options. HERCULEX shields are trademarks of Dow AgroSciences, LLC. HERCULEX Insect Protection technology by Dow AgroSciences. NK® and Golden Harvest® Soybean varieties are protected under granted or pending U.S. variety patents and other intellectual property rights, regardless of the traities within the seed. The Genuity® Roundup Ready 2 Yield® and Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® raits may be protected under numerous United States patents. It is unlawful to save NK® oxybeans, Golden Harvest® oxybeans, Genuity® Roundup Ready 2 Yield® and Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans for planting or transfer to others for use as a planting seed. Genuity®, Genuity and Design®, Genuity Icons, Roundup Ready 2 Yield®, and Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® are registered trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC used under license. STS® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Other trademarks are the property of a Syngenta Group Company or third party owners.

Syngenta has developed these materials using information that should result in a reasonable approximation of the information sought. The materials are being distributed to you for information purposes only and for your private use. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the information and formulas, no guarantee is given or responsibility taken by Syngenta for the accuracy of the materials or the applicability to your particular circumstances. Gross Income is estimated using \$3.50/bu (corn and barley), \$8.50/bu (sybeans), and \$5.50/bu (wheat). Corn receives a 4¢ dock per bushel per point of moisture over 15.